
Energy Light, Inc. 800 E. Northwest Hwy Palatine, IL 60074
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16 ft. Tie-Rod Wood Pole Bracket. 2 inch Aluminum Pipe. #WPB1180

Morning
Typewritten text
ft.
in.
in.
lbs.
in.
lbs.

Morning
Typewritten text
16
2
30
33
33
25
0.6

Morning
Typewritten text
Length:
Pipe Size:
Rise: 
Bracket Weight:
Pole Space: 
Max. Luminaire Wt. : 
Max. EPA (1): 
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